Page: KWD-102 Table-Top
KWD-102 Table-Top
IP65 keyboard for 19" drawers. Space
saving design. Optional fingermouse.
Also in black.
Description
Applications:
This absolutely splash-water and dust-protected keyboard fits by its compact

Additional Information
Additional Feature: Fingermouse
Order Information
Order No. Article
no fingermouse
KW1013 KWD-102W-G PS/2 interface, german layout
KW1212 KWD-102W-G-Black PS/2 interface, german layout,
black
KW1163 KWD-102W-US-PS/2 PS/2 interface, US layout
KW2092 KWD-102W-Deutsch/Kyrillisch PS/2 interface Deutsch/Kyrillisch
KW1049 KWD-102W-US/Kyrilisch PS/2 interface US-Kyrilisch
with integrated fingermouse
KW1000 KWD-102W-G-FM PS/2 interface, german layout
KW1095 KWD-102W-US-FM PS/2 interface, US layout
Accessories
Order No. Article
ZS1011 Skin-KWD-102-W-G
key skin for KWD-102-W-G
ZS1249 Skin-KWD-102W-G-FM
key skin for KWD-102W-G-FM
Links
Page: KWD-102 Table-Top
Click! Titel
KWD-102 Series
Long travel keyboards for all types of industrial uses.